

BID TABULATION  
 COSDS EMERGENCY STREAM BANK REPAIRS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY WATER RESOURCES COMMISSIONER  
 CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Wednesday, September 13, 2016  
 HRC Job # 20140331

**V.I.L. Construction, Inc.**  
 6670 Sims Road  
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313  
 (586) 979-6020

**Inland Lakes Landscaping Corp.**  
 560 S. Telegraph Road  
 Pontiac, MI 48341  
 (248) 338-8088

**Aielli Construction Co., Inc.**  
 47850 Van Dyke Ave.  
 Shelby Township, MI  
 (586) 792-1890

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization	1 lsum	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$33,756.00	\$33,756.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2. Pre-Construction Audio-Video Recording	1 lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3. Traffic Maintenance & Control	1 lsum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
4. Site Clearing & Grubbing	1 lsum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$57,925.00	\$57,925.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
5. Concrete Bin Block Wall	216 sft	\$100.00	\$21,600.00	\$36.00	\$7,776.00	\$45.00	\$9,720.00
6. Wall Backfill, MDOT 6AA Limestone	30 ton	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
7. Earthwork	1 lsum	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$71,125.00	\$71,125.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
8. Channel Rip Rap, Natural Stone, 14" ave	34 syd	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	\$137.50	\$4,675.00	\$250.00	\$8,500.00
9. J-Hook Vane	3 ea	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,128.00	\$36,384.00	\$27,500.00	\$82,500.00
10. Rock Cross Vane	2 ea	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$22,758.00	\$45,516.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
11. 12"-24" Natural Stone Boulders	85 ton	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$175.00	\$14,875.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00
12. 4"-10" Natural Stone Cobbles	150 ton	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$210.00	\$31,500.00
13. 60/40 Natural Stone Gravel	265 ton	\$45.00	\$11,925.00	\$50.00	\$13,250.00	\$90.00	\$23,850.00
14. Gravel Bedding	90 ton	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00
15. Non-Woven Geotextile Fabric	700 syd	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$3.75	\$2,625.00
16. Duckbill Anchor (Model 68 w/ 3/8" cable)	156 ea	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$100.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$12,480.00
17. Rebar Fastener w/ Presto Atraclip, 36"	86 ea	\$25.00	\$2,150.00	\$10.00	\$860.00	\$6.00	\$516.00
18. Rolanka Bio-D Block 300	250 ft	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$34.00	\$8,500.00
19. Coir Netting	3000 syd	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$7.00	\$21,000.00
20. Coir Blanket	5200 syd	\$2.00	\$10,400.00	\$2.00	\$10,400.00	\$2.50	\$13,000.00
21. Seed Mix "A", Floodplain Mix	75 lb	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$108.00	\$8,100.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
22. Seed Mix "B", Upland Mix	30 lb	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$225.00	\$6,750.00
23. Bare-Root Shrub Plantings	83 ea	\$20.00	\$1,660.00	\$10.00	\$830.00	\$50.00	\$4,150.00
24. Dormant Live Stakes	390 ea	\$10.00	\$3,900.00	\$6.00	\$2,340.00	\$8.00	\$3,120.00
25. Property Protection Fence	400 ft	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00
26. Silt Fence	400 ft	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00

**V.I.L. Construction, Inc.**  
 6670 Sims Road  
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313  
 (586) 979-6020

**Inland Lakes Landscaping Corp.**  
 560 S. Telegraph Road  
 Pontiac, MI 48341  
 (248) 338-8088

**Aielli Construction Co., Inc.**  
 47850 Van Dyke Ave.  
 Shelby Township, MI  
 (586) 792-1890

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
27. Turbidity Curtain	750 ft	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00
28. Staging Area & Access Path Restoration	1 lsum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$29,270.00	\$29,270.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
<b>Total Amount of Bid</b>			<b>\$394,165.00 *</b>		<b>\$423,582.00</b>		<b>\$554,811.00</b>

\* indicates amount corrected by Engineer

ENGINEER:

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302